PureFlex®
Project Name
Fixture Type
APOGEE LIGHTING HOLDINGS LLC • 593 ACORN STREET • DEER PARK, NY 11729 • T: 631.254.6975 • WWW.APOGEE-LIGHTING.COM   |   REV. 8.23
PRODUCTS /TRANSIT/INFRASTRUCTURE /PUREFLEX
OUTPUT
• 48V Static White Standard: 3.3W per
foot, 225lm/ft

Pureflex Side Bend
Pureflex Mini
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR PUREFLEX®
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR PUREFLEX® 24V
SERIES SIZE BEND CRI COLOR LENGTH DIMMING &
CONTROL MOUNTING OPTIONS
PF - PureFlex S - Standard T - Top* 8 - 80CRI 27 - 2700K 16 – 16’ S48 - 0-10V S - Surface WET - IP68 Connector
M - Mini S - Side* 9 - 90CRI 30 - 3000K S Run – up to 96’ R - Recessed (with flange) Dry - Wire Leads
M - Mini (Top
Bend only)
35 - 3500K M Run – up to 80’
M - Recessed Mud-In
Flange
40 - 4000K RC - Reverse Cove
50 - 5000K MC - Mounting Clip
SERIES SIZE BEND COLOR LENGTH DIMMING &
CONTROL MOUNTING OPTIONS
PF24 - 24V Pure Flex S - Standard T - Top* DW - Dynamic White 16 – 16’ S24 - 0-10V S - Surface WET - IP68 Connector
S - Side* RGBW - RGBW **DMX - DM R - Recessed (with flange) Dry - Wire Leads
TSA - turtle safe
amber
**DALI - DA
M - Recessed Mud-In
Flange
TSRO - turtle safe red/
orange
RC - Reverse Cove
R - Static Red AC - Aluminum Clip
G - Static Green
Sample Number: PF-S-T-8-40-36-S48-R-WET
Sample Number: PF-S-T-8-40-36-S48-R-WET
*Available in standard only
**Apogee reserves the rights to select the best driver for the application. Consult factory prior to order
 .865
 .605
SURFACE MOUNT
 .572
 .495
SURFACE MOUNT
T
R